FORM No. 886-TRUSTEE'S RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT-Orego	M Trust Deed Series. COPYRIGHT ISES STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB.CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
9439 04-20-94P01:49 RCVD RESCISSIO	DN OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT
Reference is made to that certain trust deed	d in whichORINGORDONKIRK
file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.	a in whichORIN_GORDON_KIRK COMPANY
county, crogon, and conveyed to the said musice	e the following real property situated in said county:
SW1/4SW1/4, W1/2SE1/4SW1/4 in S East of the Willamette Meridian lying within any roads or highw	Section 1, Township 34 South, Range 7 1/2 n. SAVING AND EXCEPTING any portion ways.
November 16, 1993., in sa 30.30.3 or as the ATDON TRANSMENT of as the ATDON TRANSMENT of as the ATDON TRANSMENT AND A TRANSMENT	ed, containing the beneficiary's or trustee's election to sell all or part y grantor's obligations secured by said trust deed was recorded on aid mortgage records, in book/reel/volume No. M9.3
ration, it has caused its name to be sidned and se	ned trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- al affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of its Board
of Directors.	an anneed by an onneer dury authorized thereto by order of its Board
DATED: April 13,19	24 PNG-102
	Richard Fairclo
(if the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknewledgment opposite and affix seal.)	Successor Trustee
STATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON.
County of Klamath Ss.	County of
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledded before me on
April 13 ,19 94by	19, by
Richard Fairclo, Successor	43
Trustee	ot
OFFERALSED IN CHARLES	
LOIS EADOLP	Notary Public for Oregon
NY COMPLETE NO. COD27	My commission expires: (SEAL)

My commission expires:

IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES

WHERE USED.)

\$10 Ω

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

COUNTY TITLE CO

RESCISSION OF NOTICE

OF DEFAULT

KIRK

Grantor

.. Trustee

RE: Trust Deed from ORIN GORDON H

KLAMATH.

20

Richard Fairclo 280 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601

gages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

County ofKlamath

received for record on April 20th 1994..., at 1:49..... o'clock ... P... M., and recorded

..117.95...... or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/

reception No.79439......, Record of Mort-

I certify that the within instrument was

STATE OF OREGON.

Į,

H.

1

....Evelyn Biehn, county Clerk NAME By Daudene Mullenshre Doputy